LEGEND:

SCHEME BOUNDARY

VACANT ALLOTABLE PLOTS

TEMPORARY ENCROACHMENT

- ENCROACHMENT / DISPUTED

GRID SUB STATION
R.S.E.B.

SCHEDULE OF PLOTS

TYPE

SIZE IN FEET

AREAIN SQ.M.

NOS.

SET BACKS

FRONT

REAR

SIDES

I®

150" x 300’
100' x 225'
90' x 150'

25.00 x 40.00M
20.00 x 25.00M

2’000 n "

1 ’500 n "

1000 SQM
500 SQM

4,000 SQ.M.

15
120

29

11
56

40'_0"
30!_0"
30'_0"

20'_0"
15'-0"
15'_0"

20'_0"
15'-0"
15'_0"

TOTAL NOS OF PLOTS

231 NOS.

LAND USE:-

TOTAL AREA UNDER

NOTES:-

" PLOTS

" ROADS

" SERVICES
" OPEN

" R.S.E.B.

" LOW LYING

SCHEME (149.13)

133.64
89.75

21.21

4.52
2.66

15.50

1.  REVISED AS PER SURVEY PLAN RECEIVED FROM D.D.I.
BHILWARA VIDE IS LETTER NO. 1395 DATED 6-5-1980

PLOT NO F-139, F.140 & F-141 HAS BEEN DELETED

3.  THIS DRAWING IS SUPERSADES IPI/ 867 / 80 23-9-80

ROAD 20'-0" /W

REVISED LAY OUT PLAN
FOR INDUSTRIAL AREA
CHITTORGARH (RAJASTHAN).

7

SCALE

1" 200 FT.

DRG. NO|

IP&l /44 /81 DT. 17-10-81

DEALT BY

Sd/-
(V.P. GAUTAM)

SR. DRAUGHTS MAN.

REV.
REV. Il

Sd/-
(A.K. MATHUR)

PLANNING ASSISTANT.

Sd/-
(R.L. PUROHIT)

MANAGER ENGINEERING.

IP&I /549 /88. DT 29-10-88
IP&I /808 /99 DT. 18-12-99
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