

SCHEDULE OF PLOTS

TYPE	SIZE IN FEET	AREA IN SQ.M.	NOS.	SET BACKS			
1115				FRONT	REAR	SIDES	
Е	150' x 300'	4,000 SQ.M.	15	40'-0"	20'-0"	20'-0"	
F	100' x 225'	2,000 " "	120	30'-0"	15'-0"	15'-0"	
G	90' x 150'	1,500 " "	29	30'-0"	15'-0"	15'-0"	
G 1	25.00 x 40.00M	1000 SQM	11				
H 1	20.00 x 25.00M	500 SQM	56				
TOTAL NOS OF PLOTS 231 NOS.							

LAND USE:-

TOTAL	AREA	UNDER	SCHEME (149.13)	133.64	ACRES
	"	"	PLOTS	89.75	"
	"	II	ROADS	21.21	"
	"	"	SERVICES	4.52	11
	"	"	OPEN	2.66	"
	"	"	R.S.E.B.		"
	"	"	LOW LYING	15.50	"

NOTES

- REVISED AS PER SURVEY PLAN RECEIVED FROM D.D.I. BHILWARA VIDE IS LETTER NO. 1395 DATED 6-5-1980
- PLOT NO F-139, F.140 & F-141 HAS BEEN DELETED
- 3. THIS DRAWING IS SUPERSADES IPI / 867 / 80 23-9-80

REVISED LAY OUT PLAN FOR INDUSTRIAL AREA CHITTORGARH (RAJASTHAN).

DRG. NO.	IP&I / 44 / 81 DT. 17-10-81
REV. REV. II	IP&I / 549 / 88. DT 29-10-88 IP&I / 808 / 99 DT. 18-12-99
	REV.